



County of Roanoke

Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Heath Honaker, Purchasing Manager

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018

Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798

(540) 283-8146 | hhonaker@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB # 2023-065 - DENISE CIRCLE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Tab - Wednesday March 22, 2023

Item No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	F&B Contractors		Jack St. Claire		AR Coffey & Sons		Holt Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 53,280.00	\$ 53,280.00
2	FIELD ENGINEERING	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, RELOCATE & RESET EX. IMPROVEMENTS PER PLAN	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 41,055.00	\$ 41,055.00
4	INSTALL AND MAINTAIN EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 16,850.00	\$ 16,850.00
5	SEED AND MULCH, INSTALLED	SY	300	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 22.30	\$ 6,690.00
6	48" RCP INSTALLED	LF	283	\$ 575.00	\$ 162,725.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 131,595.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 92,258.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 152,820.00
7	6' DIAMETER MANHOLE	EA	3	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 39,825.00	\$ 9,886.00	\$ 29,658.00	\$ 12,925.00	\$ 38,775.00
8	48" HEADWALL & WINGWALLS	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,525.00	\$ 9,525.00	\$ 10,860.12	\$ 10,860.12	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 12,960.00
9	48" FLARED END SECTION	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,715.00	\$ 5,715.00
10	15" RCP INSTALLED	LF	120	\$ 245.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 27,960.00
11	15" PRECAST HEADWALL OR FLARED END SECTION, INSTALLED	EA	2	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 1,835.00	\$ 3,670.00
12	PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RESTORATION, VDOT SPECIFICATIONS	SY	65	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,550.00
13	PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RESTORATION, 6" CABC, 2" SM 9.5, PRIVATE DRIVES	SY	170	\$ 170.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 9,860.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,900.00
14	FULL WIDTH ASPHALT OVERLAY, 1.5" SM 9.5A	SY	550	\$ 55.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 45.20	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,000.00
15	CONCRETE CHANNEL/FLUME INTO 48" RCP	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 16,120.00	\$ 16,120.00
16	RIP RAP	SY	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 6,160.00
17	FLOWABLE FILL IN PIPES ABANDONED	CY	100	\$ 500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 21,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 519,075.00		\$ 358,855.00		\$ 321,776.12		\$ 447,505.00